



2994

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		880888T	PRESSURE REGULATOR	1		22
2	10	881524	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	2		22
3	13	881525	LOCKWASHER	2		22
4	54	881531	CLIP	4		22
5	32	881528	HOSE	1		22
6	10	881509	SCREW, (M5 x 15)	2		22
7	54	881530	CLIP	2		22
8	10	84088M	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	4		22
9	27	827610	GASKET	4		2,22
10	23	888260	COLLAR	3		22
11		881527T	COOLER	1		22
12	10	881507	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	2		22
13	12	881533	WASHER	3		22
14		69355	STA STRAP, (5.50 Inches)	2		22
15	32	881536	HOSE	1		22
16	32	881529	HOSE	1		22
17		56762	CABLE TIE, (4.00 Inches)	1		
18		881518T	DELIVERY PIPE	1		22
19		880887T 1	INJECTOR UNIT	4		22
20	25	885183A 1	INJECTOR RUBBER	1		22
21		881520	CAP	1		22
22	10	881534	BOLT, (M6 x 10)	1		22
23	10	881532	BOLT, (M8 x 45)	2		22
24	12	881508	WASHER	2		22
25	23	881526	COLLAR	2		22
26		881521T	NIPPLE	1		22
27	25	881522	O-RING	1		22
.	27	858732T02	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
.		881440T 2	INTAKE ASSEMBLY	1		